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B.B. Huria

Across

1

10
11

12

14

A member of a
police force (7)

Send (money) in
payment (5)

A disposition to
remain inactive or
inert (7)

The present
occasion (5)

Older of two (5)

A port city in
northern France on
the

English Channel at
the mouth of the
Seine (2,5)

A slight convexity
(6)

An unbroken or

imperfectly broken
mustang (6)

17

19

22

23

24

25

Injure permanently
(7

Cat-like mammal
typically secreting
musk used in
perfumes (5)

Unable to move or
resist motion (5)

Assume
responsibility for
or leadership of (7)

Unpleasantly stern
&)

Resistant to
guidance or
discipline (7)

Down

1

Any compound of
oxygen with
another element or
a radical (5)

A branch of
knowledge (5)

An exclusive circle
of people with a
COmMmMmon purpose

(7
In actual fact (6)

5 Farm consisting of

12

a large tract of land
along with
facilities needed to
raise livestock (5)

A small box-
shaped
passenger van (7)

To that (7)
Major food fish of

13

15

16

18

20

21

Arctic and cold-
temperate waters
(7

Hear incorrectly
(7

An official
residence provided
by a church for its
parson or vicar or
rector (7)

A plaything
consisting of a

board balanced on
a fulcrum (6)

An embarrassing
mistake (5)

The visual percept
of a region (5)

Depleted of
strength or energy

)



